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Game Date Game Time Matchup Team Player Name Current Status Reason

02/04/2025 07:00 (ET) DAL@PHI Dallas Mavericks Christie, Max Available -

Davis, Anthony Out
Injury/Illness - Abdominal muscle;
Strain

Lively II, Dereck Out
Injury/Illness - Right Ankle; Stress
Fracture

Powell, Dwight Out Injury/Illness - Right Hip; Strain

Washington, P.J. Out Personal Reasons

Philadelphia 76ers Drummond, Andre Questionable
Injury/Illness - Left Toe; Injury
Recovery

Embiid, Joel Questionable
Injury/Illness - Left Knee; Injury
Management

George, Paul Out
Injury/Illness - Left Finger; Extensor
Tendon Strain

Gordon, Eric Questionable Injury/Illness - Left Knee; Soreness

Martin, Caleb Questionable Injury/Illness - Right Hip; Sprain

Martin, KJ Questionable
Injury/Illness - Left Foot; Stress
Reaction

McCain, Jared Out
Injury/Illness - Left Knee; Meniscus
Surgery

07:30 (ET) BOS@CLE Boston Celtics Davison, JD Out G League - Two-Way
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Watson, Anton Out G League - Two-Way

Cleveland Cavaliers Bates, Emoni Out G League - Two-Way

Okoro, Isaac Out
Injury/Illness - Right Shoulder; AC
Joint Sprain

Thor, JT Out G League - Two-Way

Travers, Luke Out G League - Two-Way

Wade, Dean Out
Injury/Illness - Right Knee; Bone
Bruise

HOU@BKN Houston Rockets Dante, N'Faly Out G League - Two-Way

Eason, Tari Out
Injury/Illness - Left Lower Leg; Injury
Management

Landale, Jock Questionable Injury/Illness - N/a; Illness

McVeigh, Jack Out G League - Two-Way

Sengun, Alperen Probable Injury/Illness - Left Calf; Contusion

Smith Jr., Jabari Out
Injury/Illness - Left Metacarpal;
Fracture

VanVleet, Fred Out Injury/Illness - Right Ankle; Strain

Brooklyn Nets Bogdanovic, Bojan Out
Injury/Illness - Left Foot; Injury
Recovery

Claxton, Nic Available Injury/Illness - Nasal; Fracture

Clowney, Noah Out Injury/Illness - Left Ankle; Sprain
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Johnson, Cameron Out Injury/Illness - Right Ankle; Sprain

Lewis, Maxwell Out Injury/Illness - Left Tibia; Fracture

Melton, De'Anthony Out Injury/Illness - Left Knee; ACL Tear

Simmons, Ben Out
Injury/Illness - Lower Back; Injury
Management

Thomas, Cam Out Injury/Illness - Left Hamstring; Strain

Whitehead, Dariq Out G League - On Assignment

NYK@TOR New York Knicks Anunoby, OG Out Injury/Illness - Right Foot; Sprain

Bridges, Mikal Probable Injury/Illness - Left Ankle; Soreness

Dadiet, Pacome Out
Injury/Illness - Right Toe; Great Toe
Sprain

Hart, Josh Probable Injury/Illness - Right Knee; Soreness

McCullar Jr., Kevin Out G League - Two-Way

Robinson, Mitchell Out Injury/Illness - Left Ankle; Surgery

Towns, Karl-Anthony Probable Injury/Illness - Left Knee; Soreness

Toronto Raptors Barrett, RJ Out Concussion Protocol

Boucher, Chris Questionable Injury/Illness - Illness; Illness

Brown, Bruce Questionable Injury/Illness - Facial; Contusion

Chomche, Ulrich Out G League - Two-Way

Lawson, A.J. Out G League - Two-Way
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08:00 (ET) MIA@CHI Miami Heat Butler, Jimmy Out Team Suspension

Richardson, Josh Out
Injury/Illness - Right Heel;
Inflammation

Robinson, Duncan Probable Injury/Illness - Right Hip; Contusion

Smith, Dru Out Injury/Illness - Left Achilles; Surgery

Stevens, Isaiah Out G League - Two-Way

Chicago Bulls Horton-Tucker, Talen Out
Injury/Illness - Left Lower Leg;
Periostitis/Infection

Sanogo, Adama Out Injury/Illness - Left Knee; Contusion

Smith, Jalen Questionable Injury/Illness - N/a; Illness

Terry, Dalen Doubtful Injury/Illness - Left Knee; Contusion

10:00 (ET) IND@POR Indiana Pacers NOT YET SUBMITTED

Portland Trail Blazers NOT YET SUBMITTED

LAL@LAC Los Angeles Lakers Doncic, Luka Out Injury/Illness - Left Calf; Strain

Finney-Smith, Dorian Available -

James, LeBron Probable
Injury/Illness - Left Foot; Injury
Management

Kleber, Maxi Out Injury/Illness - Right Foot; Fracture

Reddish, Cam Doubtful Personal Reasons

Vincent, Gabe Probable Injury/Illness - Left Knee; Contusion

Wood, Christian Out Injury/Illness - Left Knee; Surgery
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Recovery

LA Clippers Christie, Cam Out Injury/Illness - Left Ankle; Sprain

02/05/2025 07:00 (ET) CLE@DET Cleveland Cavaliers NOT YET SUBMITTED

Detroit Pistons NOT YET SUBMITTED

MIL@CHA Milwaukee Bucks Antetokounmpo, Giannis Questionable
Injury/Illness - Right Patella;
Tendinopathy

Lillard, Damian Questionable Injury/Illness - Left Groin; Soreness

Lopez, Brook Probable Injury/Illness - Back; Soreness

Middleton, Khris Probable
Injury/Illness - Bilateral Ankle; Injury
Management

Portis, Bobby Probable Personal Reasons

Robbins, Liam Out G League - Two-Way

Umude, Stanley Out G League - Two-Way

Charlotte Hornets NOT YET SUBMITTED

SAS@ATL San Antonio Spurs NOT YET SUBMITTED

Atlanta Hawks NOT YET SUBMITTED

07:30 (ET) MEM@TOR Memphis Grizzlies NOT YET SUBMITTED

Toronto Raptors NOT YET SUBMITTED

MIA@PHI Miami Heat NOT YET SUBMITTED

Philadelphia 76ers NOT YET SUBMITTED
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WAS@BKN Washington Wizards NOT YET SUBMITTED

Brooklyn Nets NOT YET SUBMITTED

08:00 (ET) CHI@MIN Chicago Bulls NOT YET SUBMITTED

Minnesota Timberwolves NOT YET SUBMITTED

09:00 (ET) GSW@UTA Golden State Warriors NOT YET SUBMITTED

Utah Jazz NOT YET SUBMITTED

NOP@DEN New Orleans Pelicans NOT YET SUBMITTED

Denver Nuggets NOT YET SUBMITTED

09:30 (ET) PHX@OKC Phoenix Suns NOT YET SUBMITTED

Oklahoma City Thunder NOT YET SUBMITTED

10:00 (ET) ORL@SAC Orlando Magic NOT YET SUBMITTED

Sacramento Kings NOT YET SUBMITTED


